All-day-dining men
Available 24 hours
Our restaurant & bar area remains closed, place orders with your server if you are willing to dine in our patio area

Please dial ‘0’ to place your order with reception in your room

Starters & nibbles

Soup of the day v ] £6.75 We l C O m e

Warm sourdough bread
g “‘--llll...

Loaded nachos (v] £6.25 e %
Baked tortilla, sour cream, guacamole, salsa and jalapenos
Wings of fire £6.50 What takes
BBQ sauce
: our fanc

Pizza Y Y
Four cheese stuffed crust pizza todag?
Pepperoni stuffed crust pizza There is something

for everyone, so please

Chicken and bacon pizza check out the menu.

Everyone’s favourites

Beef chilli Con Carne £12.50 An U q ue Stlon S?

Steamed rice, cooling sour cream and

crisp tortillas Feel free to speak to

Chicken tikka masala £12.50 our team.

Steamed rice and naan bread

Beef madras £12.50

Steamed rice and naan bread Where do

Chickpea and sweet potato curry @ £12.50

Steamed rice and naan bread I Order?
Deli sandwiches By dialling 0 on the

Chicken chipotle mayonnaise £6.50 telephone in your room

On white or wholemeal bloomer bread

Flaked tuna mayonnaise £6.50 EEEEEEEEEEEEEEES

On white or wholemeal bloomer bread .

Mature cheddar and Branston pickle @ £6.50 Room service

On white or wholemeal bloomer bread .

Ham and cheese toastie £6.50 to suit you.

On white or wholemeal bloomer bread

We're ready when you are, so
Finish with a treat giveus acallto

Save some room! We've got some delicious desserts, with a moment place your order.
of joy in every mouthful.

Warm chocolate brownie £6 ¥ &F ,
Rich and indulgent with a scoop of vanilla ice cream It’s free to collect from

our Grab & Go table or
we offer traditional

room service with
Vanilla ice cream £4.50 v .E3 t-rag Cha-rge
Three scoops of vanilla ice cream

Gluten-free sticky toffee pudding £6 v GF
Vanilla ice cream or bottomless custard

*Approximate uncooked weight. @ Healthy Option. @ Gluten-free. o Vegetarian. Ve Vegan. !

All prices indude TAXES at the current rate. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before youorder yourfood and drinks please speakto our staff if you
would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. 24V5.12.04



Our restaurant & bar area remains closed, place orders with your server if you are willing to drink in our patio area

Draught Beer
Stella Artois

White Wine
Bonavita Pinot Grigio
Castelbello white

Picpoul de Pinet, Réserve Mirou
Southern Rivers Sauvignon Blanc

Red Wine
Berri Estates Merlot
Castelbello Rosso

Between Thorns Cabernet Sauv

Rosé Wine

Castelbello Rosato Italia
Crusan Cinsault-Syrah Rosé

Bottled / Canned Beer

Bud Prohibition
Budweiser

Corona

Guinness Surger
Spitfire

Stella Cidre Apple
Stella Cidre Raspb
WKD Blue

Spirits

Archers Peach
Baileys Irish Cream
Morgans Dark Rum
Morgans White Rum
Courvoisier VS
Disaronno Amaretto
Jagermeister
Malibu

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Harveys Medium Dry

Whiskey & Bourbon
Bells

Glenfiddich 12
Glenmorangie

Jack Daniels Old No. 7
Jameson

ABV
0%
4.50%
4.50%
4.10%
4.50%
4.50%
4.00%
£.00%
ABV
18.0%
17.0%
£40.0%
37.5%
40.0%
28.0%
35.0%
21.0%
35.0%
20.0%
17.5%

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV
4.6%

Bottle
£24.40
£20.75
£28.50
£35.60
Bottle
£24.50
£20.75
£26.50
Bottle
£20.75
£24.40

Measure
300ml
330ml
330ml
520ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
275ml
Measure
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Measure
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

All prices include TAXES at the current rate.

Beverage

Price
£3.00
£4.10
£4.10
£5.95
£5.60
£5.70
£5.70
£4.00
Price
£3.50
£4.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£3.60
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.70

Price
£4.00
£4.80
£4.80
£4.20
£4.00

Alcoholic beverages are available to order between 11am- 11pm

Measure Price
Half Pint £2.90
125ml 175ml
£4.90 £6.50
£4.20 £5.35
£5.20 £7.20
125ml 175ml
£4.90 £6.70
£4.20 £5.35
£5.20 £6.70
125ml 175ml
£4.20 £5.35
£4.90 £6.10

Gin

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Whitley Neil Rubab & Ginger

Vodka

Smirnoff Red
Shots

Jose Cuervo Silver

Soft Drinks
Diet Pepsi Mixer
Diet Pepsi

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit

Orange Juice
Pepsi

Pepsi Mixer
Red Bull
Lemonade
Slimline Tonic
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Sparkling Water
Still water
Cordials

ABV

37.5%
37.5%
41.4%
43.1%
43.0%

ABV
37.5%
ABV
38.0%

Dash

Blackcurrant/Lime/Orange £0.80

Measure
Pint
250ml
£8.70
£7.45
£9.80
250ml
£9.00
£7.45
£9.10
250ml
£7.45
£8.50
Measure
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
Measure
25ml
Measure
25ml
Measure
200ml
330ml
275ml
200ml
330ml
200ml
250ml
200ml
125ml
200ml
125ml
500ml
500ml
1/2Pint
£0.80

Price
£4.60

Price
£4.00
£4.00
£4.60
£4.00
£4.40

Price
£4.00
Price
£3.00

Price
£2.10
£3.40
£3.10
£2.10
£3.40
£2.10
£3.60
£2.10
£1.80
£2.10
£1.80
£1.70
£1.70
Pint

£1.60

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to
know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.
Licensing Act 1964: we are not allowed to serve persons under 18 years of age with alcoholic liquor. It is an offence for

a person under 18 years to attempt to buy alcoholic liquor from this premises.

24V5.12.04



