All-day-dining menu

Our restaurant & bar area remains closed, place orders with your server if you are willing to dine in our patio area

Please dial '0' to place your order with reception in your room

Starters & nibbles

Soup of the day 🕕 🕸 £6.75 Warm sourdough bread

Loaded nachos £6.25 Baked tortilla, sour cream, quacamole, salsa and jalapeños

Wings of fire BBO sauce

Pizza	
Four cheese stuffed crust pizza 🗸	£12.50
Pepperoni stuffed crust pizza	£12.50
Chicken and bacon pizza	£12.50

Everyone's favourites

Beef chilli Con Carne Steamed rice, cooling sour cream and crisp tortillas	£12.50
Chicken tikka masala Steamed rice and naan bread	£12.50
Beef madras Steamed rice and naan bread	£12.50
Chickpea and sweet potato curry 6 Steamed rice and naan bread	£12.50

Deli sandwiches

Chicken chipotle mayonnaise	£6.50
On white or wholemeal bloomer bread	
Flaked tuna mayonnaise	£6.50
On white or wholemeal bloomer bread	
Mature cheddar and Branston pickle 🥨	£6.50
On white or wholemeal bloomer bread	
Ham and cheese toastie	£6.50

Finish with a treat

Save some room! We've got some delicious desserts, with a moment of joy in every mouthful.

> Warm chocolate brownie £6 🤍 🐠 Rich and indulgent with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Gluten-free sticky toffee pudding £6 💟 🕼 Vanilla ice cream or bottomless custard

> Vanilla ice cream £4.50 💜 Three scoops of vanilla ice cream

Welcome

What takes your fancy today?

There is something for everyone, so please check out the menu.

Any questions?

Feel free to speak to our team.

Where do I order?

By dialling 0 on the telephone in your room

Room service to suit you.

We're ready when you are, so give us a call to place your order.

It's free to collect from our Grab & Go table or we offer traditional room service with £3 tray charge.

Beverage

Our restaurant & bar area remains closed, place orders with your server if you are willing to drink in our patio area

Alcoholic beverages are available to order between 11am-11pm

Measure

Half Pint

Price

£2.90

Measure

Pint

Price

£4.60

ABV

4.6%

Draught Beer

Stella Artois

White Wine		Bottle	125ml 175ml		250	Oml		
Bonavita Pinot Grigio		£24.40	£4.90		£6.50	£8.70		
Castelbello white		£20.75	£4.	.20	£5.35	£7	7.45	
Picpoul de Pinet, Réserve	e Mirou	£28.50	£5.	.20	£7.20	£9	9.80	
Southern Rivers Sauvign	on Blanc	£35.60	-		-	-	-	
Red Wine		Bottle	125	ml 1	75ml	250	Oml	
Berri Estates Merlot		£24.50	£4.90 £		£6.70	£9.00		
Castelbello Rosso		£20.75	£4.20 £5.35		£5.35	£7.45		
Between Thorns Cabernet Sauv		£26.50	£5.	.20	£6.70	£9.10		
Rosé Wine		Bottle	125	ml 1	75ml	250ml		
Castelbello Rosato Italia	Castelbello Rosato Italia		£4.	.20	£5.35	£7.45		
Crusan Cinsault-Syrah R	Crusan Cinsault-Syrah Rosé		£4.	.90	£6.10	£8	3.50	
Bottled / Canned Beer	ABV	Measure	Price	Gin		ABV	Measure	Price
Bud Prohibition	0%	300ml	£3.00	Gordons		37.5%	25ml	£4.00
Budweiser	4.50%	330ml	£4.10	Gordons Pink		37.5%	25ml	£4.00
Corona	4.50%	330ml	£4.10	Hendricks			25ml	£4.60
Guinness Surger	4.10%	520ml	£5.95	Tanqueray		43.1%	25ml	£4.00
Spitfire	4.50%	500ml	£5.60	Whitley Neil Rubab & Ginger		43.0%	25ml	£4.40
Stella Cidre Apple	4.50%	500ml	£5.70	3				
Stella Cidre Raspb	4.00%	500ml	£5.70	Vodka		ABV	Measure	Price
WKD Blue	4.00%	275ml	£4.00	Smirnoff Red		37.5%	25ml	£4.00
Spirits	ABV	Measure	Price	Shots		ABV	Measure	Price
Archers Peach	18.0%	25ml	£3.50	Jose Cuervo Sil	Jose Cuervo Silver		25ml	£3.00
Baileys Irish Cream	17.0%	50ml	£4.90					
Morgans Dark Rum	40.0%	25ml	£4.00	Soft Drinks		Measure	Price	
Morgans White Rum	37.5%	25ml	£4.00	Diet Pepsi Mixer			200ml	£2.10
Courvoisier VS	40.0%	25ml	£4.50	Diet Pepsi			330ml	£3.40
Disaronno Amaretto	28.0%	25ml	£4.00	J20 Orange & Passion Fruit			275ml	£3.10
Jägermeister	35.0%	25ml	£3.60	Orange Juice			200ml	£2.10
Malibu	21.0%	25ml	£3.50	Pepsi			330ml	£3.40
Southern Comfort	35.0%	25ml	£4.00	Pepsi Mixer		200ml		£2.10
Tia Maria	20.0%	25ml	£3.50	Red Bull		250ml		£3.60
Harveys Medium Dry	17.5%	25ml	£3.70	Lemonade			200ml	£2.10
				Slimline Tonic			125ml	£1.80
Whiskey & Bourbon	ABV	Measure	Price	Soda Water			200ml	£2.10
Bells	40.0%	25ml	£4.00	Tonic Water		125ml		£1.80
Glenfiddich 12	40.0%	25ml	£4.80	Sparkling Wate	er	500ml		£1.70
Glenmorangie	40.0%	25ml	£4.80	Still Water	Water		500ml	£1.70
Jack Daniels Old No. 7	40.0%	25ml	£4.20	Cordials		Dash	1/2Pint	Pint
Jameson	40.0%	25ml	£4.00	Blackcurrant/Li	ime/Orange	e £0.80	£0.80	£1.60

All prices include TAXES at the current rate.

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Licensing Act 1964: we are not allowed to serve persons under 18 years of age with alcoholic liquor. It is an offence for a person under 18 years to attempt to buy alcoholic liquor from this premises.